JUNRAN (CHARLOTTE) SHI

Email: junranshidesign@gmail.com | Web: www.junranshi.com | Phone: 646-243-5175

SET DESIGN

STAGE DESIGN

HYPOCHONDRIAC

THE PRESIDENT'’S INVITATION
YERMA

WEST LOVE ‘89

A THEATER LETTER TO YOU
THE BROKEN STRING

SANT

SCAR TISSUE

KARUNA

ASSISTANT DESIGN

SHADOW OF A GUNMAN
PROJECT #892-TIS OF THEE
PROJECT #892-INJUNCTION SERVED

FILM
HERE & THEN

LEBEDEV’S PRICK

WORK EXPERIENCE

Graduate Theatrical Production NYU
Shanghai PTArchitects

EDUCATION

Dir. Mark Brokaw

Dir. Xigian Chen

Dir. Katherine Wilkinson

Dir. Sam Helfrich

Dir. Yibin Wang

Dir. Sam Gibbs

Chor. Audrey Chou

Chor. Anya Susan, Lo Poppy

Chor. Julia DiPretoro, Jess Lemcke

Des. Josh Oberlander
Des. Josh Oberlander, Taylor Friel

Des. Josh Oberlander, Taylor Friel

Dir. Hillia Aho

Dir. Reuben Hamlyn

Shop Assistant

Intern Architect

MFA: NYU Tisch School of the Arts, Design for Stage and Film, Scenic Design

BArch: Harbin Institute of Technology, Architecture

Study Abroad: Politecnico di Milano, Historical Architecture Protect

Tisch School of the Arts Scholarship

SKILLS

LANGUAGE: Chinese - Native, Japanese - C1 (JLPT N1)
SOFTWARE: Photoshop, Auto CAD, Vectorworks, Sketch up, Rhino, Revit, InDesign, lllustrator

African Grove Theatre
Chain Theatre
Walker Theatre
Shubert Theatre
Schapiro Studio
Schapiro Theater
Persona Studio

Jack Crystal Theatre

Jack Crystal Theatre

Shubert Theater
Walker Theater

Shubert Theater

NYU Grad Film
NYU Grad Flim

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022

TBD
2022

21-23
2021

2024
2021
2019
21-24



