JUNRAN (CHARLOTTE) SHI

Email: junranshidesign@gmail.com | Web: www.junranshi.com | Phone: 646-243-5175

STAGE DESIGN

HYPOCHONDRIAC	Dir. Mark Brokaw	African Grove Theatre	2024
THE PRESIDENT'S INVITATION	Dir. Xiqian Chen	Chain Theatre	2024
YERMA	Dir. Katherine Wilkinson	Walker Theatre	2023
WEST LOVE '89	Dir. Sam Helfrich	Shubert Theatre	2023
A THEATER LETTER TO YOU	Dir. Yibin Wang	Schapiro Studio	2023
THE BROKEN STRING	Dir. Sam Gibbs	Schapiro Theater	2022
SANT	Chor. Audrey Chou	Persona Studio	2023
SCAR TISSUE	Chor. Anya Susan, Lo Poppy	Jack Crystal Theatre	2023
KARUNA	Chor. Julia DiPretoro, Jess Lemcke	Jack Crystal Theatre	2023

ASSISTANT DESIGN

FILM			
PROJECT #892-INJUNCTION SERVED	Des. Josh Oberlander, Taylor Friel	Shubert Theater	2022
PROJECT #892-'TIS OF THEE	Des. Josh Oberlander, Taylor Friel	Walker Theater	2022
SHADOW OF A GUNMAN	Des. Josh Oberlander	Shubert Theater	2022

HERE & THEN	Dir. Hillia Aho	NYU Grad Film	TBD
LEBEDEV'S PRICK	Dir. Reuben Hamlyn	NYU Grad Fllm	2022

WORK EXPERIENCE

Graduate Theatrical Production NYU	Shop Assistant	21-23
Shanghai PTArchitects	Intern Architect	2021

EDUCATION

MFA: NYU Tisch School of the Arts, Design for Stage and Film, Scenic Design	2024
BArch: Harbin Institute of Technology, Architecture	2021
Study Abroad: Politecnico di Milano, Historical Architecture Protect	2019
Tisch School of the Arts Scholarship	21-24

<u>SKILLS</u>

LANGUAGE: Chinese - Native, Japanese - C1 (JLPT N1) SOFTWARE: Photoshop, Auto CAD, Vectorworks, Sketch up, Rhino, Revit, InDesign, Illustrator